
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon
1. 56:46 2223 Preston, Andrew Male 35-39 Jefferson OH 07:31 00:57 35:59 00:40 11:39
2. 57:15 2219 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 05:07 00:41 36:47 00:34 14:06
3. 1:00:05 2225 Lawrence, Ryan Male 35-39 Union City PA 05:21 00:36 38:33 00:27 15:08
4. 1:00:18 2184 Gildea, Brian Male 35-39 Edinboro PA 06:14 01:14 37:54 00:25 14:31
5. 1:01:22 2220 Zigler, Nathan Male 30-34 Warren PA 06:02 01:00 40:01 00:37 13:42
6. 1:01:45 2200 Lindstrom, Brady Male 15-19 Lakewood NY 05:10 01:25 40:05 00:33 14:32
7. 1:01:45 2183 Furman, Mark Male 40-44 Portland NY 06:59 01:06 38:55 00:18 14:27
8. 1:05:02 2139 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 07:17 00:45 39:53 00:36 16:31
9. 1:05:27 2205 Mulcahy, Collin Male 30-34 Fredonia NY 05:59 02:11 43:58 01:07 12:12
10. 1:05:31 2204 Meekins, Kris Male 65-69 Ashville NY 06:44 01:07 38:41 00:37 18:22
11. 1:06:14 2194 Kibrick, Sean Male 45-49 Tonawanda NY 06:26 01:06 42:19 01:12 15:11
12. 1:06:43 2228 Mallory, Rachael Female 30-34 San Francisco CA 05:58 00:56 43:01 00:32 16:16
13. 1:07:29 2229 Jones, David Male 45-49 Lancaster NY 07:22 01:31 40:26 00:48 17:22
14. 1:07:57 2196 Learn, Roger Male 65-69 Troy PA 06:32 01:16 42:19 00:43 17:07
15. 1:09:29 2217 Szoszorek, Jake Male 30-34 Edinboro PA 07:40 00:41 44:32 00:34 16:02
16. 1:10:12 2201 Lyon, Chris Male 50-54 Corry PA 09:04 01:29 42:39 00:23 16:37
17. 1:10:31 2148 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 07:23 01:12 44:06 00:37 17:13
18. 1:11:15 2063 Carapella, Anna Female 35-39 Fredonia NY 07:10 01:52 43:46 01:01 17:26
19. 1:12:25 2206 Nicolia, Ray Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY 06:57 01:11 45:11 00:24 18:42
20. 1:12:28 2214 Sek, Steven Male 45-49 Dunkirk NY 08:13 04:16 44:37 01:29 13:53
21. 1:13:01 2213 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY 07:13 01:45 44:52 00:52 18:19
22. 1:13:01 2202 Maltbie, Carol Female 55-59 Buffalo NY 07:01 01:16 45:37 00:51 18:16
23. 1:13:57 2195 Krowicki, Brian Male 45-49 Erie PA 07:46 01:40 43:49 01:24 19:18
24. 1:16:06 2191 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY 08:56 01:43 47:28 00:20 17:39
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25. 1:16:07 2221 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 50-54 Buffalo NY 11:32 02:02 45:20 01:10 16:03
26. 1:16:37 2068 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 09:19 02:00 46:59 00:43 17:36
27. 1:18:38 2216 Shumaker, Justin Male 35-39 Cuba NY 07:21 01:53 52:34 00:40 16:10
28. 1:19:28 2230 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 08:39 00:50 50:44 00:34 18:41
29. 1:19:35 2189 Gribbin, Tim Male 65-69 Buffalo NY 07:17 01:47 51:21 00:49 18:21
30. 1:20:05 2207 Nitsche, Michelle Female 35-39 Tonawanda NY 07:06 01:54 51:53 01:29 17:43
31. 1:21:13 2137 Finch, Katie Female 40-44 Kennedy NY 07:24 01:30 50:51 00:59 20:29
32. 1:22:08 2187 Glascott, Dennis Male 60-64 Angola NY 07:40 01:52 52:54 00:45 18:57
33. 1:24:52 2050 Brenner, Beth Female 50-54 Corry PA 12:07 00:59 52:27 01:14 18:05
34. 1:25:32 2080 Curtin, Rachel Female 50-54 Bemus Point NY 12:02 01:34 49:44 00:29 21:43
35. 1:26:15 2075 Cox, Jenni Female 50-54 Spring Creek PA 09:33 02:00 54:41 00:34 19:27
36. 1:28:01 2047 Bray, Sarah Female 40-44 Cuba NY 07:55 01:58 58:00 00:49 19:19
37. 1:29:31 2226 Chase, Nicholle Female 40-44 Cassadaga NY 10:05 03:02 55:07 00:56 20:21
38. 1:29:40 2215 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY 11:47 02:54 55:31 01:15 18:13
39. 1:34:55 2209 Pattison, Michelle Female 55-59 Cassadaga NY 09:26 02:52 55:48 01:33 25:16
40. 1:38:24 2158 Freeman, Stephanie Female 40-44 Spring Creek PA 12:12 02:16 1:00:45 00:30 22:41
41. 1:38:43 2227 Hamilton, Kristin Female 40-44 Erie PA 08:31 02:47 1:02:39 00:37 24:09
42. 1:40:05 2210 Pecoraro, Andrea Female 40-44 East Amherst NY 12:09 02:24 1:00:32 01:38 23:22
43. 1:40:06 2190 Hiller, Cody Male 30-34 Lakewood NY 09:56 02:49 1:10:01 01:52 15:28
44. 1:40:31 2212 Powell, William Male 55-59 Portland NY 08:04 05:08 1:01:04 01:35 24:40
45. 1:40:51 2193 Johnson, Nancy Female 70-74 Jamestown NY 07:37 02:47 1:06:23 00:43 23:21
46. 1:42:27 2046 Barry, Patrick Male 40-44 North Syracuse NY 11:53 04:39 59:58 01:10 24:47
47. 1:53:03 2186 Giordano, Deanna Female 55-59 Buffalo NY 10:40 01:53 1:08:32 00:55 31:03
48. 1:53:03 2185 Giordano, Phil Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 11:04 03:06 1:03:49 00:47 34:17
49. 1:58:42 2026 Amos, Craig Male 55-59 Greensburg PA 14:39 02:56 1:13:27 00:39 27:01
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AquaBike
1. 46:59 2020 Lawson-Crabtree, Melinda Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 07:10 00:48 39:01
2. 58:46 2027 Aucoin, Robert Male 35-39 Randolph NY 05:37 01:00 52:09
3. 1:06:44 2003 Davis, Jennifer Female 50-54 Fredonia NY 08:34 01:31 56:39
4. 1:07:06 2012 Keely, Mike Male 70-74 Curwensville PA 09:31 03:42 53:53

Relay Team
1. 1:08:09 30 3 Legs, Cassadaga NY 07:00 00:34 47:32 00:19 12:44
2. 1:13:13 28 TEAM ANDERSON, Erie PA 07:18 00:26 47:06 00:44 17:39
3. 1:18:43 29 Caroline & Karin, Brownsburg IN 11:27 02:24 45:02 00:30 19:20

Number of records: 56
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Triathlon

Female
1. 1:06:43 2228 Mallory, Rachael San Francisco CA 05:58 00:56 43:01 00:32 16:16 Female 30-34
2. 1:10:31 2148 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 07:23 01:12 44:06 00:37 17:13 Female 45-49
3. 1:11:15 2063 Carapella, Anna Fredonia NY 07:10 01:52 43:46 01:01 17:26 Female 35-39

Male
1. 56:46 2223 Preston, Andrew Jefferson OH 07:31 00:57 35:59 00:40 11:39 Male 35-39
2. 57:15 2219 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 05:07 00:41 36:47 00:34 14:06 Male 50-54
3. 1:00:05 2225 Lawrence, Ryan Union City PA 05:21 00:36 38:33 00:27 15:08 Male 35-39

AquaBike

Female
1. 46:59 2020 Lawson-Crabtree, Melinda Frewsburg NY 07:10 00:48 39:01 Female 50-54
2. 1:06:44 2003 Davis, Jennifer Fredonia NY 08:34 01:31 56:39 Female 50-54

Male
1. 58:46 2027 Aucoin, Robert Randolph NY 05:37 01:00 52:09 Male 35-39
2. 1:07:06 2012 Keely, Mike Curwensville PA 09:31 03:42 53:53 Male 70-74

Relay Team

1. 1:08:09 30 3 Legs, Cassadaga NY 07:00 00:34 47:32 00:19 12:44
2. 1:13:13 28 TEAM ANDERSON, Erie PA 07:18 00:26 47:06 00:44 17:39
3. 1:18:43 29 Caroline & Karin, Brownsburg IN 11:27 02:24 45:02 00:30 19:20
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon

Female 35-39
1. 1:20:05 2207 Nitsche, Michelle Tonawanda NY 07:06 01:54 51:53 01:29 17:43

Female 40-44
1. 1:21:13 2137 Finch, Katie Kennedy NY 07:24 01:30 50:51 00:59 20:29
2. 1:28:01 2047 Bray, Sarah Cuba NY 07:55 01:58 58:00 00:49 19:19
3. 1:29:31 2226 Chase, Nicholle Cassadaga NY 10:05 03:02 55:07 00:56 20:21

Female 45-49
1. 1:16:37 2068 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY 09:19 02:00 46:59 00:43 17:36

Female 50-54
1. 1:24:52 2050 Brenner, Beth Corry PA 12:07 00:59 52:27 01:14 18:05
2. 1:25:32 2080 Curtin, Rachel Bemus Point NY 12:02 01:34 49:44 00:29 21:43
3. 1:26:15 2075 Cox, Jenni Spring Creek PA 09:33 02:00 54:41 00:34 19:27

Female 55-59
1. 1:13:01 2202 Maltbie, Carol Buffalo NY 07:01 01:16 45:37 00:51 18:16
2. 1:34:55 2209 Pattison, Michelle Cassadaga NY 09:26 02:52 55:48 01:33 25:16
3. 1:53:03 2186 Giordano, Deanna Buffalo NY 10:40 01:53 1:08:32 00:55 31:03

Female 65-69
1. 1:19:28 2230 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 08:39 00:50 50:44 00:34 18:41

Female 70-74
1. 1:40:51 2193 Johnson, Nancy Jamestown NY 07:37 02:47 1:06:23 00:43 23:21

WES - STTC 1 - 20240605
Age Group Awards Triathlon

06/05/2024 1



Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 15-19
1. 1:01:45 2200 Lindstrom, Brady Lakewood NY 05:10 01:25 40:05 00:33 14:32

Male 30-34
1. 1:01:22 2220 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA 06:02 01:00 40:01 00:37 13:42
2. 1:05:27 2205 Mulcahy, Collin Fredonia NY 05:59 02:11 43:58 01:07 12:12
3. 1:09:29 2217 Szoszorek, Jake Edinboro PA 07:40 00:41 44:32 00:34 16:02

Male 35-39
1. 1:00:18 2184 Gildea, Brian Edinboro PA 06:14 01:14 37:54 00:25 14:31
2. 1:16:06 2191 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY 08:56 01:43 47:28 00:20 17:39
3. 1:18:38 2216 Shumaker, Justin Cuba NY 07:21 01:53 52:34 00:40 16:10

Male 40-44
1. 1:01:45 2183 Furman, Mark Portland NY 06:59 01:06 38:55 00:18 14:27
2. 1:13:01 2213 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY 07:13 01:45 44:52 00:52 18:19
3. 1:42:27 2046 Barry, Patrick North Syracuse NY 11:53 04:39 59:58 01:10 24:47

Male 45-49
1. 1:05:02 2139 Fodor, Luke Jamestown NY 07:17 00:45 39:53 00:36 16:31
2. 1:06:14 2194 Kibrick, Sean Tonawanda NY 06:26 01:06 42:19 01:12 15:11
3. 1:07:29 2229 Jones, David Lancaster NY 07:22 01:31 40:26 00:48 17:22

Male 50-54
1. 1:10:12 2201 Lyon, Chris CorryCorry PA 09:04 01:29 42:39 00:23 16:37
2. 1:16:07 2221 Zimmerman, Thomas Buffalo NY 11:32 02:02 45:20 01:10 16:03
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 55-59
1. 1:12:25 2206 Nicolia, Ray Orchard Park NY 06:57 01:11 45:11 00:24 18:42
2. 1:40:31 2212 Powell, William Portland NY 08:04 05:08 1:01:04 01:35 24:40
3. 1:53:03 2185 Giordano, Phil Buffalo NY 11:04 03:06 1:03:49 00:47 34:17

Male 60-64
1. 1:22:08 2187 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 07:40 01:52 52:54 00:45 18:57

Male 65-69
1. 1:05:31 2204 Meekins, Kris Ashville NY 06:44 01:07 38:41 00:37 18:22
2. 1:07:57 2196 Learn, Roger Troy PA 06:32 01:16 42:19 00:43 17:07
3. 1:19:35 2189 Gribbin, Tim Buffalo NY 07:17 01:47 51:21 00:49 18:21
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